
Pos 

artDENTAL 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

artDENTAL 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

57 

33* 

33 

25 

16 

98 

173 

8 

328 

94 

20* 

028* 

022. 

76. 

05. 

2 

95 

#8 

055 

517 

13. 

08 

93 

60 

8.* 

4. 

8** 

23 

33 

22. 

121 

97 

Name 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Andrea DI VORA 

Fabio FRANCINI 

Matej KRALJIC 

Philipp VETTERL 

Lovro MARKIC 

Simone MUCCHIUT 

Matteo MARTIN 

Tim STOR 

Axel GUIDUCCI 

Daniel WALTER 

Mario OMERZEL 

Bernard KOLJNREKAJ 

Florian MARIC 

Marco BERTAZZOLO 

Andrea BERETTA 

Michael MASIERO 

Roberto CARRARO 

Pierangelo ANDREOLI 

Luca FELDE 

Alex BERTONCELLO 

Oscar NICOLETTI 

Diego COSSALTER 

Adam FULEKI 

Enrico GRANZOTTO 

Andrea CARLIN 

Remis STRADELLI 

Marco FAORO 

Miroslav ILIC 

Marco PIERATTI 

Jary BERTONCELLO BROTTO 

Ziga ZALER 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 675 

Ducati Panigale 899 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

9:07.491 

9:09.344 

9:16.489 

9:16.653 

9:28.108 

9:29.686 

9:33.631 

9:39.960 

9:42.054 

9:42.151 

9:44.277 

9:49.643 

9:52.348 

9:53.303 

9:55.839 

9:58.081 

10:03.743 

9:45.022 

2.184 

10:02.608 

10:09.359 

10:09.426 

10:14.550 

10:18.527 

10:18.552 

10:28.188 

10:30.437 

10:32.710 

10:35.901 

10:43.545 

9:08.983 

7:22.418 

Diff 

1.853 

8.998 

9.162 

20.617 

22.195 

26.140 

32.469 

34.563 

34.660 

36.786 

42.152 

44.857 

45.812 

48.348 

50.590 

56.252 

DNF 

DNF 

6.751 

6.818 

11.942 

15.919 

15.944 

25.580 

27.829 

30.102 

33.293 

40.937 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:29.813 

1:30.378 

1:31.626 

1:31.493 

1:33.271 

1:33.502 

1:33.644 

1:35.010 

1:35.373 

1:35.079 

1:34.888 

1:35.629 

1:36.645 

1:35.743 

1:36.985 

1:37.586 

1:38.605 

1:34.978 

1:32.873 

1:34.722 

1:33.544 

1:34.069 

1:36.017 

1:36.065 

1:36.638 

1:37.565 

1:36.868 

1:38.757 

1:38.654 

1:40.039 

1:38.754 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.853 

Avg. Speed 

164,439 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.813 

Best Speed 

167,067 

Best Lap by 

57 - Martin TRITSCHER 
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(173) Simone MUCCHIUT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(8) Matteo MARTIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(328) Tim STOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(94) Axel GUIDUCCI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(20*) Daniel WALTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(028*) Mario OMERZEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(022.) Bernard KOLJNREKAJ 

1:39.852 

1:34.930 

1:34.923 

1:34.226 

1:33.922 

1:33.644 

1:39.087 

1:35.010 

1:35.123 

1:35.037 

1:35.769 

1:37.412 

1:38.827 

1:35.373 

1:35.624 

1:35.506 

1:36.652 

1:37.534 

1:40.160 

1:35.079 

1:35.476 

1:35.442 

1:36.848 

1:36.349 

1:41.964 

1:37.327 

1:36.437 

1:34.963 

1:34.888 

1:35.279 

1:41.791 

1:37.975 

1:38.839 

1:36.496 

1:35.629 

1:36.069 

+6.208 

+1.286 

+1.279 

+0.582 

+0.278 

+4.077 

+0.113 

+0.027 

+0.759 

+2.402 

+3.454 

+0.251 

+0.133 

+1.279 

+2.161 

+5.081 

+0.397 

+0.363 

+1.769 

+1.270 

+7.076 

+2.439 

+1.549 

+0.075 

+0.391 

+6.162 

+2.346 

+3.210 

+0.867 

+0.440 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(76.) Florian MARIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(05.) Marco BERTAZZOLO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(2) Andrea BERETTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(517) Luca FELDE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(95) Michael MASIERO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(13.) Alex BERTONCELLO 

1 

1:42.999 

1:37.171 

1:37.739 

1:36.645 

1:37.476 

1:37.261 

1:46.273 

1:38.271 

1:37.137 

1:35.743 

1:36.159 

1:37.451 

1:41.544 

1:37.459 

1:37.203 

1:36.985 

1:38.420 

1:40.798 

1:43.597 

1:37.977 

1:37.617 

1:38.010 

1:37.586 

1:38.822 

1:36.649 

1:34.545 

1:32.873 

1:33.886 

1:33.299 

1:33.943 

1:43.685 

1:39.097 

1:39.435 

1:39.752 

1:38.605 

1:38.606 

1:36.571 

+6.354 

+0.526 

+1.094 

+0.831 

+0.616 

+10.530 

+2.528 

+1.394 

+0.416 

+1.708 

+4.559 

+0.474 

+0.218 

+1.435 

+3.813 

+6.011 

+0.391 

+0.031 

+0.424 

+1.236 

+3.776 

+1.672 

+1.013 

+0.426 

+1.070 

+5.080 

+0.492 

+0.830 

+1.147 

+0.001 

+1.849 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(08) Oscar NICOLETTI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(93) Diego COSSALTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(60) Adam FULEKI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(8.*) Enrico GRANZOTTO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(4.) Andrea CARLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(8**) Remis STRADELLI 

1 

2 

1:35.008 

1:35.486 

1:35.046 

1:34.722 

1:35.135 

1:38.600 

1:33.544 

1:34.297 

1:34.596 

1:35.380 

1:35.403 

1:39.381 

1:35.733 

1:36.217 

1:34.069 

1:35.415 

1:35.634 

1:38.524 

1:36.657 

1:36.506 

1:36.017 

1:36.470 

1:36.700 

1:38.935 

1:36.325 

1:36.658 

1:36.065 

1:36.222 

1:36.591 

1:42.362 

1:38.393 

1:37.206 

1:36.787 

1:37.866 

1:36.638 

1:41.281 

1:37.565 

+0.286 

+0.764 

+0.324 

+0.413 

+5.056 

+0.753 

+1.052 

+1.836 

+1.859 

+5.312 

+1.664 

+2.148 

+1.346 

+1.565 

+2.507 

+0.640 

+0.489 

+0.453 

+0.683 

+2.870 

+0.260 

+0.593 

+0.157 

+0.526 

+5.724 

+1.755 

+0.568 

+0.149 

+1.228 

+3.716 

(57) Martin TRITSCHER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(33*) Andrea DI VORA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(33) Fabio FRANCINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(25) Matej KRALJIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(16) Philipp VETTERL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(98) Lovro MARKIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:35.203 

1:30.589 

1:30.960 

1:29.813 

1:30.004 

1:30.442 

1:34.767 

1:30.769 

1:31.280 

1:30.378 

1:30.487 

1:31.184 

1:36.078 

1:31.895 

1:31.836 

1:31.626 

1:31.801 

1:32.076 

1:36.712 

1:31.873 

1:31.918 

1:31.493 

1:31.697 

1:32.481 

1:37.596 

1:34.268 

1:33.433 

1:34.099 

1:34.026 

1:33.271 

1:37.609 

1:34.084 

1:33.502 

1:34.368 

1:34.012 

1:34.397 

+5.390 

+0.776 

+1.147 

+0.191 

+0.629 

+4.389 

+0.391 

+0.902 

+0.109 

+0.806 

+4.452 

+0.269 

+0.210 

+0.175 

+0.450 

+5.219 

+0.380 

+0.425 

+0.204 

+0.988 

+4.325 

+0.997 

+0.162 

+0.828 

+0.755 

+4.107 

+0.582 

+0.866 

+0.510 

+0.895 
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3 

4 

5 

6 

(23) Marco FAORO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(33) Miroslav ILIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(22.) Marco PIERATTI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(121) Jary BERTONCELLO BROTTO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(#8) Roberto CARRARO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(97) Ziga ZALER 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

1:38.629 

1:38.472 

1:38.174 

1:38.550 

1:44.368 

1:39.460 

1:38.727 

1:38.356 

1:36.868 

1:36.885 

1:43.322 

1:39.195 

1:38.862 

1:38.772 

1:38.849 

1:38.757 

1:43.481 

1:40.092 

1:38.782 

1:38.654 

1:40.620 

1:44.384 

1:44.679 

1:40.039 

1:40.197 

1:41.312 

1:43.635 

1:39.988 

1:34.978 

1:35.132 

1:35.966 

1:36.720 

1:39.519 

1:43.846 

1:39.591 

1:38.754 

1:41.934 

+1.064 

+0.907 

+0.609 

+0.985 

+7.500 

+2.592 

+1.859 

+1.488 

+0.017 

+4.565 

+0.438 

+0.105 

+0.015 

+0.092 

+4.827 

+1.438 

+0.128 

+1.966 

+5.730 

+4.640 

+0.158 

+1.273 

+3.596 

+5.010 

+0.154 

+0.988 

+1.742 

+4.541 

+5.092 

+0.837 

+3.180 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
33* Andrea DI VORA

1:30.217
artDENTAL 1000

 1 2
25 Matej KRALJIC

1:31.189
artDENTAL 1000

 1 3
57 Martin TRITSCHER

1:32.005
artDENTAL 1000

 2 4
88 Ziga CIGLAR

1:32.364
artDENTAL 1000

 2 5
071 Adriano CREMASCO

1:32.470
artDENTAL 1000

 2 6
33 Fabio FRANCINI

1:32.511
artDENTAL 1000

 3 7
16 Philipp VETTERL

1:33.622
artDENTAL 1000

 3 8
98 Lovro MARKIC

1:33.710
artDENTAL 1000

 3 9
447 Andrej NOVAK

1:33.716
artDENTAL 1000

 4 10
173 Simone MUCCHIUT

1:33.739
artDENTAL 1000

 4 11
088 Federico Luigi MURANO

1:34.163
artDENTAL 1000

 4 12
055 Pierangelo ANDREOLI

1:34.454
artDENTAL 1000

 5 13
008* Marco ZILIOTTO

1:34.562
artDENTAL 1000

 5 14
#8 Roberto CARRARO

1:34.705
artDENTAL 1000

 5 15
8 Matteo MARTIN

1:34.788
artDENTAL 1000

 6 16
328 Tim STOR

1:34.839
artDENTAL 1000

 6 17
94 Axel GUIDUCCI

1:35.137
artDENTAL 1000

 6 18
20* Daniel WALTER

1:35.290
artDENTAL 1000

 7 19
028* Mario OMERZEL

1:35.595
artDENTAL 1000

 7 20
76. Florian MARIC

1:35.777
artDENTAL 1000

 7 21
05. Marco BERTAZZOLO

1:36.181
artDENTAL 1000

 8 22
087 Robert GOMBOTZ

1:36.884
artDENTAL 1000

 8 23
85 Tadej STOR

1:36.923
artDENTAL 1000

 8 24
022. Bernard KOLJNREKAJ

1:37.065
artDENTAL 1000

 9 25
2 Andrea BERETTA

1:37.394
artDENTAL 1000

 9 26
95 Michael MASIERO

1:37.920
artDENTAL 1000

 9 27

 10 28 10 29 10 30
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 11 31
517 Luca FELDE

1:33.539
artDENTAL 600

 11 32
08 Oscar NICOLETTI

1:34.478
artDENTAL 600

 11 33
13. Alex BERTONCELLO

1:34.685
artDENTAL 600

 12 34
8.* Enrico GRANZOTTO

1:36.197
artDENTAL 600

 12 35
60 Adam FULEKI

1:36.288
artDENTAL 600

 12 36
8** Remis STRADELLI

1:36.697
artDENTAL 600

 13 37
93 Diego COSSALTER

1:36.895
artDENTAL 600

 13 38
4. Andrea CARLIN

1:37.341
artDENTAL 600

 13 39
23 Marco FAORO

1:37.372
artDENTAL 600

 14 40
22. Marco PIERATTI

1:37.653
artDENTAL 600

 14 41
33 Miroslav ILIC

1:38.626
artDENTAL 600

 14 42
97 Ziga ZALER

1:38.829
artDENTAL 600

 15 43
121 J. B.
1:40.936

artDENTAL 600
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